VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2026 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Natural and Historic Resources » ltem 372
Department of Wildlife Resources

ltem 372

First Year - FY2027

Second Year - FY2028

Administrative and Support Services (59900)
General Management and Direction (59901)

Information Technology Services (59902)
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$13,833,491
$8,322,704

$5,510,787

$12,330,556

$1,502,935

$13,833,491
$8,322,704

$5,510,787

$12,330,556

$1,502,935

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapter 1, Code of Virginia.

A. The department shall recover the cost of reproduction, plus a reasonable fee per record, from persons or

organizations requesting copies of computerized lists of licenses issued by the department.

B. Funds previously appropriated to the Lake Anna Advisory Committee for hydrilla control and removal may be
used at the discretion of the Lake Anna Advisory Committee upon issues related to maintaining the health, safety,

and welfare of Lake Anna.
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